
Workplace Safety Committee 
Regular Monthly Meeting Schedule 

 
 

 
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Edgeboro Room 
 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m.  
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. & Annual Training 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting 
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Monthly Workplace Safety Committee Meeting  
Education Center, Monocacy Room 
 
 

Workplace Safety Committee 
Building Inspection Schedule 

 
 

Monday, July 7, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Education Center Inspection #7 
Monday, August 4, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Facilities Department Inspection #7 
Monday, September 8, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Nitschmann Middle School Inspection #6 
Monday, October 6, 2025 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Broughal Middle School Inspection #6 
Monday, November 3, 2025 @ 8:00 a.m. 
Fountain Hill Elementary School Inspection #6 
Monday, December 1, 2025 @ 12:00 p.m. 
Clearview Elementary School Inspection #6 

 


